
1A-3A-1 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Blair Phillips, Coleman HS 
2. Colby Menefee, Buffalo HS 
3. Averi Ransberger, Coleman HS 
4. Kenlee McBryde, Stratford HS 
5. Ashton Lavake, Stratford HS 
6. Akira Vacio, Stratford HS 
7. Paola Arrendondo, Snook Secondary 
8. Annahi Ruiz, Stratford HS 
9. Jonathan Quevedo, Snook Secondary 
10. Allison Williams, Cole HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Colby Menefee, Buffalo HS 
2. Kayleigh Rhodes, Buffalo HS 
3. Andrea Garcia, Buffalo HS 
4. Blair Phillips, Coleman HS 
5. Mia Mercer, Cole HS 
6. Averi Ransberger, Coleman HS 
7. Tana Cleveland, Buffalo HS 
8. Alyssa Kisiah, Industrial HS 
9. Paisley Palmer, Coleman HS 
10. Ashley White, Buffalo HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Trinity Toothaker, Coleman HS 
2. Mia Mercer, Cole HS 
3. Alyssa Kisiah, Industrial HS 
4. Sheri Donaldson, Buffalo HS 
5. Bailey Kimmel, Coleman HS 
6. Raquelle Bennett, Cole HS 
7. Amanda DeLeon, Cole HS 
8. Colby Menefee, Buffalo HS 
9. Kaylee Henson, Industrial HS 
10. Jalee Baumann, Snook Secondary 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Liam Hammock, Cole HS 
2. Averi Ransberger, Coleman HS 
3. Allison Williams, Cole HS 
4. Kenlee McBryde, Stratford HS 
5. Raquelle Bennett, Cole HS 



6. Amanda DeLeon, Cole HS 
7. Kara Mercer, Cole HS 
8. Tallye Harris, Coleman HS 
9. Coby Menefee, Buffalo HS 
10. Annahi Ruiz, Stratford HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Megan Wedhorn, Buffalo HS 
2. Blair Phillips, Coleman HS 
3. Jazlyn Early, Buffalo HS 
4. Colby Menefee, Buffalo HS 
5. Trinity Toothaker, Coleman HS 
6. Alyssa Kisiah, Industrial HS 
7. Josalyn Taylor, Buffalo HS 
8. Akira Vacio, Stratford HS 
9. Kaylee Henson, Industrial HS 
10. Liam Hammock, Cole HS 

  



 
 
1A-3A-2 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Emily Dyer, Nazareth ISD 
2. Hanna Baldwin, Sabine HS 
3. Alex Matthews, Thrall HS 
4. Kristi McAlister, Nazareth ISD 
5. Hale Simpson, Sabine HS 
6. Cambrie Heiman, Nazareth ISD 
7. Kylie Sledge, Thrall HS 
8. Katy Jones, Springlake-Earth ISD 
9. Lucas Boyle, Sabine HS 
10. Amity Holubec, Thrall HS 

 
 
Editorial Writing 

1. Emma Kramer, Thrall HS 
2. Hannah Baldwin, Sabine HS 
3. Brooke Dengelis, Thrall HS 
4. April Schmucker, Nazareth ISD 
5. Celeste Matthews, Thrall HS 
6. Katy Jones, Springlake-Earth ISD 
7. Kara Sledge, Thrall HS 
8. Cambrie Heiman, Nazareth ISD 
9. Kamryn Alvarez, Springlake-Earth ISD 
10. Sayler Beerwinkle, Springlake-Earth ISD 

 
 
Feature Writing 

1. Maggie Nelson, Nazareth ISD 
2. Erin Benson, Sabine HS 
3. Brooke Deangelis, Thrall HS 
4. Alex Matthews, Thrall HS 
5. Kylie Sledge, Thrall HS 
6. Emily Dyer, Nazareth ISD 
7. Shelby Annen, Nazareth ISD 
8. Jessica Reyes, Springlake-Earth ISD 
9. Celeste Matthews, Thrall HS 
10. Kara Sledge, Thrall HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Kristi Fuentes, Sabine HS 



2. Katie Pearson, Sabine HS 
3. Gracie Huseman, Nazareth ISD 
4. Maggie Nelson, Nazareth ISD 
5. Tristan Nelson, Nazareth ISD 
6. Emily Heitschmidt, Nazareth ISD 
7. Cambrie Heiman, Nazareth ISD 
8. Amity Holubec, Thrall HS 
9. Jack Fisher, Thrall HS 
10. Erin Benson, Sabine HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Kaitlyn Thelen, Thrall HS 
2. Kylie Sledge, Thrall HS 
3. Kylee Moroney, Nazareth ISD 
4. Lainey Roebuck, Sabine HS 
5. Emily Heitschmidt, Nazareth ISD 
6. Kristi Fuentes, Sabine HS 
7. Samantha Bell, Sabine HS 
8. Elena Miller, Sabine HS 
9. Shelby Annen, Nazareth ISD 
10. Ryan Heitschmidt, Nazareth ISD 

 
 
  



1-3A-3 
Copy Editing 
1. Matt Reed, Redwater HS 
2. Abbigail Hukill, Sudan HS 
3. Kelsie Marcantel, Elysian Fields HS 
4. Edward Hildreth, Comstock HS 
5. Mykel Valdez, Comstock HS 
6. Trinity Ford, Elysian Fields HS 
7. Hannah Launius, Redwater HS 
8. Brooke Copeland, Elysian Fields HS 
9. Savannah Dutcher, Comstock HS 
10. Kaylianne Weber, Redwater HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1. Matt Reed, Redwater HS 
2. Alessandra Huizar, Spearman HS 
3. Nic Ortiz, Spearman HS 
4. Jessica Collins, Elysian Fields HS 
5. Erika Roberts, Redwater HS 
6. Astyn Kennedy, Spearman HS 
7. Karyssa Rodriguez, Comstock HS 
8. Brooke Copeland, Elysian Fields HS 
9. Jocelyn Church, Comstock HS 
10. Kacie White, Comstock HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1. Patrick Ruga, Spearman HS 
2. Alessandra Huizar, Spearman HS 
3. Astyn Kennedy, Spearman HS 
4. Hannah Launius, Redwater HS 
5. Ally Bellsnyder, Spearman HS 
6. Madison Jennings, Sudan HS 
7. Edward Hildreth, Comstock HS 
8. Kayla Hawkins, Redwater HS 
9. Matt Reed, Redwater HS 
10. Kelsie Marcantel, Elysian Fields HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1. Matt Reed, Redwater HS 
2. Victor Reyes, Spearman HS 
3. Kelsie Marcantel, Elysian Fields HS 
4. Patrick Ruga, Spearman HS 
5. Jessica Collins, Elysian Fields HS 
6. Alexis Barnes, Spearman HS 



7. Nic Ortiz, Spearman HS 
8. David Floyd, Comstock HS 
9. Kacie White, Comstock HS 
10. Hannah Launius, Redwater HS 
 
News Writing 
1. Alessandra Huizaar, Spearman HS 
2. Patrick Ruga, Spearman HS 
3. Alexis Barnes, Spearman HS 
4. Ally Bellsnyder, Spearman HS 
5. Hannah Launius, Redwater HS 
6. Alicia Walker, Elysian Fields HS 
7. Carly Barras, Elysian Fields HS 
8. Ki-San Haigh, Elysian Fields HS 
9. Stefanie Campos, Sudan HS 
10. Madison Jennings, Sudan HS 
 
 
 
  



1A-3A-4 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Breanna Howard, Archer City HS 
2. Jeri Wolfe, Sabine Pass HS 
3. Macy Downs, Plains HS 
4. Tessa Brooks, Archer City HS 
5. Teri Wolfe, Sabine Pass HS 
6. Alexander Saucedo, Sabine Pass HS 
7. Emily Strenski, Archer City HS 
8. Natalie Essex, Sabine Pass HS 
9. Daniela Contreras, Sabine Pass HS 
10. Grace Nelson, Archer City HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Maddie Carter, Plains HS 
2. Madalyn Franklin, Plains HS 
3. Felisha Salinas, Lometa HS 
4. Javier Ramos, Plains HS 
5. Brooke Rice, Archer City HS 
6. Hoss Guthrie, Lometa HS 
7. Carlie Hampton, Plains HS 
8. Corbin Cline, Lometa HS 
9. Sara Kyle, Archer City HS 
10. Tessa Brooks, Archer City HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Makenzee Belyeu, Lometa HS 
2. Emily Strenski, Archer City HS 
3. Maddie Carter, Plains HS 
4. Felisha Salinas, Lometa HS 
5. Javier Ramos, Plains HS 
6. Tessa Brooks, Archer City HS 
7. Natalie Essex, Sabine Pass HS 
8. Sara Kyle, Archer City HS 
9. Neveah Jones, Sabine Pass HS 
10. Shelia Cantu, Sabine Pass HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Felisha Salinas, Lometa HS 
2. Maddie Carter, Plains HS 
3. John Machtolff, Archer City HS 
4. Madalyn Franklin, Plains HS 
5. Carlie Hampton, Plains HS 



6. Hoss Guthrie, Lometa HS 
7. Javier Ramos, Plains HS 
8. Corbin Cline, Lometa HS 
9. Kya Wykoff, Sabine Pass HS 
10. Ashley Vega, Sabine Pass HS 

 
News 
 

1. Natalie Essex, Sabine Pass HS 
2. Felisha Salinas, Lometa HS 
3. Hoss Guthrie, Lometa HS 
4. Corbin Cline, Lomenta HS 
5. Sheila Cantu, Sabine Pass HS 
6. Maddie Carter, Plains HS 
7. John Machtolff, Archer City HS 
8. Javier Ramos, Plains HS 
9. Alexander Saucedo, Sabine Pass HS 
10. Carlie Hampton, Plains HS 

 
 
  



4A-1 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Faith Stapleton, Argyle HS 
2. Sydnie Harrell, Devine HS 
3. Katie Campbell, Stephenville HS 
4. Jaclyn Harris, Argyle HS 
5. Abigail Quirl, Stephenville HS 
6. Josephine Taitano, Devine HS 
7. Ashlynn Roberts, Argyle HS 
8. Chrysann Whitworth, Stephenville HS 
9. Karli Geyer, Devine HS 
10. Trinity Flaten, Argyle HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Dayton McElyea, Kilgore HS 
2. Sarah Crowder, Argyle HS 
3. Jaclyn Harris, Argyle HS 
4. Sydney Karas, China Spring HS 
5. Avery Ballmann, China Spring HS 
6. Trinity Flaten, Argyle HS 
7. Abigail Kohlleppel, Devine HS 
8. Carson Mims, China Spring HS 
9. Alissa Stehle, Devine HS 
10. Preslee Quisenberry, Devine HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Carlie Massey, Kilgore HS 
2. Carson Mims, China Spring HS 
3. Sarah Crowder, Argyle HS 
4. Ashlynn Roberts, Argyle HS 
5. Trinity Flaten, Argyle HS 
6. Lauren Bryant, Kilgore HS 
7. Faith Stapleton, Argyle HS 
8. Jaclyn Harris, Argyle HS 
9. Avery Ballmann, China Spring HS 
10. Sydney Karas, China Spring HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Chrysann Whitworth, Stephenville HS 
2. Joe Walsh, Argyle HS 
3. Sarah Berney, Argyle HS 
4. Mark Mirelez, Argyle HS 
5. Sydnie Harrell, Devine HS 



6. Macie Kilgore, Stephenville HS 
7. Josephine Taitano, Devine HS 
8. Olivia Arp, Kilgore HS 
9. Karli Geyer, Devine HS 
10. Andie Piel, Argyle HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Carlie Massey, Kilgore HS 
2. Macie Kilgore, Stephenville HS 
3. Trinity Flaten, Argyle HS 
4. Sarah Crowder, Argyle HS 
5. Faith Stapleton, Argyle HS 
6. Carson Mims, China Spring HS 
7. Preslee Quisenberry, Devine HS 
8. Sydnie Harrell, Devine HS 
9. Colton Lucas, China Spring HS 
10. Avery Ballmann, China Spring HS 

 
 
  



4A-2 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Katelyn Spivey, Canyon HS 
2. Erin Sheffield, Canyon HS 
3. Dustie Beaubien, Seminole HS 
4. Molly Allred, Fairfield HS 
5. Doe Mai Na, Dumas HS 
6. Anna Kaye Williams, Fairfield HS 
7. Kaylee Buck, Canyon HS 
8. Cate Scott, Fairfield HS 
9. Abbie Cunningham, Fairfield HS 
10. Macy McClish, Canyon HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Erin Sheffield, Canyon HS 
2. Eh Bway Paw, Dumas HS 
3. Luke Bruce, Canyon HS 
4. Caroline Ragland, Canyon HS 
5. Blake Loria, Canyon HS 
6. Erica McQuinn, Fairfield HS 
7. Anna Kaye Wiiliams, Fairfield HS 
8. Jordan Maciel, Fairfield HS 
9. Doe Mai Na, Dumas HS 
10. Erin Rachel, Fairfield HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Kodi Hicks, Canyon HS 
2. Brooklyn Pernell, Canyon HS 
3. Ally McBroom, Canyon HS 
4. Katelyn Spivey, Canyon HS 
5. Claire Meyer, Canyon HS 
6. Macy McClish, Canyon HS 
7. Maria Tellez-Vasquez, Fort Stockton HS 
8. Anna Kaye Williams, Fairfield HS 
9. Abigail Bell, Canyon HS 
10. Charlee Alexander, Canyon HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Anna Kaye Williams, Fairfield HS 
2. Garrett Mensch, Fairfield HS 
3. Kynlee Buckingham, Sanger HS 
4. Claire Meyer, Canyon HS 
5. Dusty Barron, Seminole HS 



6. Carly Behrens, Canyon HS 
7. Robin Franklin, Seminole HS 
8. Eh Bway Paw, Dumas Hs 
9. Tyler Smith, Sanger HS 
10. Maria Tellez-Vasquez, Fort Stockton HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Hannah Backus, Canyon HS 
2. Faith Douglass, Canyon HS 
3. Katelyn Spivey, Canyon HS 
4. Molly Allred, Fairfield HS 
5. Merrianne Markham, Fairfield HS 
6. Debany Arciniega-Saenz, Canyon HS 
7. Erin Rachel, Fairfield HS 
8. Alayshea Stewart, Canyon HS 
9. Kynlee Buckingham, Sanger HS 
10. Erin Sheffield, Canyon HS 

 
 
  



5A-1 
 
Copy editing 

1. Megan Barrett, Saginaw HS 
2. Saanya Patel, A&M Consolidated 
3. Ruby Perry-Mize, A&M Consolidated 
4. Brooke Thornton, Saginaw HS 
5. Aliza Ali, College Station HS 
6. Shelby Hansen, Saginaw HS 
7. Cori Eckert, Willis HS 
8. Bryson Mansker, Willis HS 
9. Lizette Tavares, Victoria East HS 
10. Olivia Conway, A&M Consolidated 

 
Editorial writing 

1. Megan Barrett, Saginaw HS 
2. Ruby Perry-Mize, A&M Consolidated 
3. Sasha Barnes, Amarillo HS 
4. Elise Sawyer, A&M Consolidated 
5. Bryson Masker, Willis HS 
6. Brooke Thornton, Saginaw HS 
7. Aliza Ali, College Station HS 
8. Travis Flippo, Saginaw HS 
9. Andrew Hodge, Willis HS 
10. Karyme Puente, Willis HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Katie Guye, College Station HS 
2. Elise Sawyer, A&M Consolidated 
3. Grace Costenbader, College Station HS 
4. Ethan Cohen, College Station HS 
5. Brooke Thornton, Saginaw HS 
6. Danny Nguyen, Saginaw HS 
7. Ella Gleichman, Saginaw HS 
8. Lizette Taveres, Victoria East HS 
9. Catie Siks, College Station HS 
10. Ayden Woods, College Station HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Brooke Thornton, Saginaw HS 
2. Cori Eckert, Willis HS 
3. Katie Guye, College Station HS 
4. Elise Sawyer, A&M Consolidated HS 
5. Melanie Evans, College Station HS 



6. Dru Peacock, College Station HS 
7. BrookeLyne Rogers, Willis HS 
8. Jackson O’Hair, Amarillo HS 
9. Travis Flippo, Saginaw HS 
10. Piper Johnson, Amarillo HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Sam de Figueiredo, A&M Consolidated 
2. Megan Barrett, Saginaw HS 
3. Hollie Oney, Willis HS 
4. Brooke Thornton, Saginaw HS 
5. Lauren Girty, Amarillo HS 
6. Megan Cameron, Amarillo HS 
7. Ella Gleichman, Saginaw HS 
8. Travis Flippo, Saginaw HS 
9. Danny Nguyen, Saginaw HS 
10. Shelby Hansen, Saginaw HS 

 
 
  



5A-2 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Colleen Starkley, Lindale HS 
2. Bailey Spencer, Lindale HS 
3. Claudia Moore, Lindale HS 
4. Reham Azab, Heritage HS 
5. Kelsey Carroll, Lovejoy HS 
6. Deana Trautz, Cedar Park HS 
7. Meaghan Crawford, Heritage HS 
8. Ariel Kokoricha, Lovejoy HS 
9. Sarah McFarland, Alamo Heights HS 
10. Lily Hager, Lovejoy HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Josh Whalen, Heritage HS 
2. Megan Bonsall, Cedar Park HS 
3. Sarah McFarland, Alamo Heights HS 
4. Lily Hager, Lovejoy HS 
5. Tristan Hernandez, Cedar Park HS 
6. Kelsey Carroll, Lovejoy HS 
7. Carter Colvin, Lindale HS 
8. Ashley Castro, Alamo Heights HS 
9. Josh Smith, Lindale HS 
10. Sarah Johnson, Cedar Park HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Colleen Starkley, Lindale HS 
2. Claudia Moore, Lindale HS 
3. Carter Colvin, Lindale HS 
4. Brian Yancelson, Alamo Heights HS 
5. Abby Lund, Lovejoy HS 
6. Ryan Wang, Lovejoy HS 
7. Deana Trautz, Cedar Park HS 
8. Kelsey Carroll, Lovejoy HS 
9. Katelynn Hernandez, Alamo Heights HS 
10. Reece Bishop, Alamo Heights HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Brain Yancelson, Alamo Heights HS 
2. Deana Trautz, Cedar Park HS 
3. Lily Hager, Lovejoy HS 
4. Bailey Spencer, Lindale HS 
5. Claudia Moore, Lindale HS 



6. Colleen Starkley, Lindale HS 
7. Vivian Phillips, Alamo Heights HS 
8. Hannah D’Iorio, Lovejoy HS 
9. Kelsey Carroll, Lovejoy HS 
10. Katelyn Tschoerner, Cedar Park HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Colleen Starkley, Lindale HS 
2. Deana Trautz, Cedar Park HS 
3. Kelsey Carroll, Lovejoy HS 
4. Estefani Rios, Cedar Park HS 
5. Brian Yancelson, Alamo Heights HS 
6. Bailey Spencer, Lindale HS 
7. Abby Lund, Lovejoy HS 
8. Emma Grace Cox, Lindale HS 
9. Carter Colvin, Lindale HS 
10. John Park, Lindale HS 

 
 
  



5A-3 
Copy Editing 
1. Halley Ray, Highland Park HS 
2. Kaylee Pippins, Azle HS 
3. Samantha Weiss, Azle HS 
4. Marcela Marquez, Magnolia West HS 
5. Luke Loera, Montgomery HS 
6. Emma Ashwood, Magnolia West HS 
7. Reyna Alcantar, Azle HS 
8. Abby Rojas, Chisholm Trail HS 
9. Lauren Hanzelka, Chisholm Trail HS 
10. Kami Boutette, Montgomery HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1. Luke Loera, Montgomery HS 
2. Leah Mock, Montgomery HS 
3. Spencer Allen, Highland Park HS 
4. Kami Boutette, Montgomery HS 
5. Anabelle Snyder, Montgomery HS 
6. Abby Rojas, Chisholm Trail HS 
7. Dana Duong, Montgomery HS 
8. Jazmine Necessary, Legacy HS 
9. Cecelia Clark, Azle HS 
10. Brinley Koenig, Legacy HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1. Kaylee Pippins, Azle HS 
2. Shaye Wattson, Highland HS 
3. Emma Ashwood, Magnolia West HS 
4. Kathryn Pedroza, Legacy HS 
5. Leah Mock, Montgomery HS 
6. Kami Boutette, Montgomery HS 
7. Ryland Mallett, Legacy HS 
8. Cara Wimberley, Chisholm Trail HS 
9. Maricella Sandoval, Azle HS 
10. Savannah Worton, Magnolia West HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1. Annabelle Snyder, Montgomery HS 
2. Kami Boutette, Montgomery HS 
3. Ryland Mallett, Legacy HS 
4. Kathryn Pedroza, Legacy HS 
5. Leah Mock, Montgomery HS 
6. Jazmine Necessary, Legacy HS 



7. Jada Gantt, Legacy HS 
8. Lou Valero, Montgomery HS 
9. Luke Loera, Montgomery HS 
10. Davin Hill, Azle HS 
 
News Writing 
1. Luke Loera, Montgomery HS 
2. Maricella Sandoval, Azle HS 
3. Dana Duong, Montgomery HS 
4. Kaylee Pippins, Azle HS 
5. Lou Valero, Montgomery HS 
6. Marcela Marquez, Magnolia West HS 
7. Brinley Koenig, Legacy HS 
8. Mariah Hanna, Azle HS 
9. Ryland Mallett, Legacy HS 
10. Kathryn Pedroza, Legacy HS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



6A-1 
 
Copy Editing 
1. Jennifer Walker, Vandegrift HS 
2. Harshita Avirneni, Vandegrift HS 
3. Megan Fletcher, Hendrickson HS 
4. Kristen Conklin, Klein Collins HS 
5. Natalie Brink, Vandegrift HS 
6. Emma Beard, Cinco Ranch HS 
7. JT Sparks, Westlake HS 
8. Kendall Carroll, Westlake HS 
9. Trinity Ramm, Klein Collins HS 
10. Eila Reid, Vandegrift HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1. Megan Fletcher, Hendrickson HS 
2. Miguel Blanco, Vandegrift HS 
3. Codi Farmer, Vandegrift HS 
4. Eila Reid, Vandegrift HS 
5. Sumerlyn Yudell, Vandegrift HS 
6. Kaitlin Mackey, Hendrickson HS  
7. Ryan Turner, Klein Collins HS 
8. Mikaela Sherry, Westlake HS 
9. Cady Grace Wynn, Vandegrift HS 
10. Bryan Ross, Hendrickson HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1. Natalie Brink, Vandegrift HS 
2. Megan Fletcher, Hendrickson HS 
3. Harshita Avirneni, Vandegrift HS 
4. Codi Farmer, Vandegrift HS 
5. Bryan Ross, Hendrickson HS 
6. Celeste Hoover, Cinco Ranch HS 
7. Justin Jalomo, Vandegrift HS 
8. Emma Caldwell, Klein Collins HS 
9. Trinity Ramm, Klein Collins HS 
10. McKenna Lucas, Hendrickson HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1. Sarah Tierney, Vandegrift HS 
2. Megan Fletcher, Hendrickson HS 
3. Donovan Nichols, Cinco Ranch HS 
4. Harshita Avirnene, Vandegrift HS 
5. Jennifer Walker, Vandegrift HS 



6. McKenna Lucas, Hendrickson HS 
7. Claire Lawrence, Vandegrift HS 
8. Trinity Ramm, Klein Collins HS 
9. Cady Grace Wynn, Vandegrift HS 
10. Kristen Conklin, Klein Collins HS 
 
News Writing 
1. Sarah Tierney, Vandegrift HS 
2. Kristen Conklin, Klein Collins HS 
3. Natalie Brink, Vandegrift HS 
4. Nandika Mansingka, Cinco Ranch HS 
5. Justin Jalomo, Vandegrift HS 
6. Sarah Davis, Westlake HS 
7. Kaitlin Mackey, Hendrickson HS 
8. Trinity Ramm, Klein Collins HS 
9. Megan Fletcher, Hendrickson HS 
10. McKenna Lucas, Hendrickson HS 
 
 
  



6A-2 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Caroline Tucker, Allen HS 
2. Maya Morriswala, Allen HS 
3. Samreen Ashraf, Klein Forest 
4. Katy Nelson, Lamar HS 
5. Sanjana Reddy, Allen HS 
6. Ryan Long, Lamar HS 
7. Iz Alvarez, Allen HS 
8. Grayson McGeath, Lamar HS 
9. Mackenzi Steczkowski, Vista Ridge HS 
10. Emily Hall, Allen HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Tea McGilvray, Allen HS 
2. Maya Morriswala, Allen HS 
3. Christine Odwesso, Allen HS 
4. Samreen Ashraf, Klein Forest HS 
5. Weslie Griffin, Klein HS 
6. Morgan Pryor, Allen HS 
7. Hannah Fulks, Lamar HS 
8. Constance Holder, Vista Ridge HS 
9. Shreyasi Oli, Vista Ridge HS 
10. Emmy Amaya, Klein HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Emmy Amaya, Klein HS 
2. Nataliei McCain, Vista Ridge HS 
3. Weslie Griffin, Klein HS 
4. Raiyan Shaik, Vista Ridge HS 
5. Sanjana Reddy, Allen HS 
6. Shelby Schiller, Lamar HS 
7. Emily Gauntt, Lamar HS 
8. Lane Nguyen, Vista Ridge HS 
9. Tonia Bloomingberg, Klein Cain 
10. Trinity Donnelly, Klein Cain HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Avery Fox, Lamar HS 
2. Grayson McGeath, Lamar HS 
3. Maria Solis, Allen HS 
4. Mackenzi Steczkowski, Vista Ridge HS 
5. Mia Jones, Allen HS 



6. Arriana Hernandez, Klein Forest HS 
7. Samreen Ashraf, Klein Forest HS 
8. Kentaya Nettles, Allen HS 
9. Constance Jolder, Vista Ridge HS 
10. Alessio Haro, Allen HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Grayson McGeath, Lamar HS 
2. Natalie McCain, Vista Ridge HS 
3. Constance Holder, Vista Ridge HS 
4. Abi marines, Allen HS 
5. Francis Salazar, Allen HS 
6. Jenna Elahmad, Klein HS 
7. Emmy Amaya, Klein HS 
8. Samreen Ashraf, Klein Forest HS 
9. Arriana Hernandez, Klein Forest HS 
10. Austin Hill, Allen HS 

 
 
 
  



6A-3 
 
Copy Editing 

1. Hayden Swanson, Westwood Hs 
2. Mae Bruce, Westwood HS 
3. Amy Vo, Westwood HS 
4. Hafsah Khwaja, McNeil HS 
5. Sophie Bunn, Longview HS 
6. Areebah Bharmal, McNeil HS 
7. Haley Foor, McNeil HS 
8. Kelley Beeler, McNeil HS 
9. Lizzie Deal, Westwood HS 
10. Kasey Whitenack, Longview HS 

 
Editorial Writing 

1. Kasey Whitenack, Longview HS 
2. Desirae Gonzalez, McNeil HS 
3. Keegan Venhaus, McKinney HS 
4. Kara Otuke, McKinney HS 
5. Sophie Bunn, Longview HS 
6. Jordan Glenn, McKinney HS 
7. Catherine Arce, Longview HS 
8. Tomi Adebayo, Alief Hastings HS 
9. Avery Russ, McKinney HS 
10. Catherine Calderon, Alief Hastings HS 

 
Feature Writing 

1. Kasey Whitenack, Longview HS 
2. Sophie Bunn, Longview HS 
3. Tiffany Sawruk, McNeil HS 
4. Ellisha Stokes, McKinney HS 
5. Catherine Arce, Longview HS 
6. Ali VanderZiel, McKinney HS 
7. Asher Lauderdale, McKinney HS 
8. Mae Bruce, Westwood HS 
9. Jenny Xu, Westwood HS 
10. Serenity McIntosh, Westwood HS 

 
Headline Writing 

1. Catherine Wiesehuegel, Westwood HS 
2. Lizzie Deal, Westwood HS 
3. Hafsah Khwaja, McNeil HS 
4. Sarah Wang, Westwood HS 
5. Bailey Armosky, Westwood HS 



6. Emma Fuentes, McNeil HS 
7. Amy Gonzalez, McNeil HS 
8. Desirae Gonzalez, McNeil HS 
9. Sathvik Allala, Westwood HS 
10. Kasey Whitenack, Longview HS 

 
News Writing 

1. Jenny Xu, Westwood HS 
2. Ali VanderZiel, McKinney HS 
3. Areebah Bharmal, McNeil HS 
4. Kelley Beeler, McNeil HS 
5. Sarah Eubanks, McKinney HS 
6. Asher Lauderdale, McKinney HS 
7. Amy Vo, Westwood HS 
8. Sathvik Allala, Westwood HS 
9. Lizzie Deal, Westwood HS 
10. Emily Lu, Westwood HS 

 
 
  



6A-4 
Copy Editing 
1. Natalie Taylor, Lakeview Centennial HS 
2. Thao Vo, Alief Kerr HS 
3. Robin Eddy, McAllen Memorial HS 
4. Summer Nguyen, Ridge Point HS 
5. Paige Ruder, Prosper HS 
6. Amanda Hare, Prosper HS 
7. Carlene Estigoy, Ridge Point HS 
8. Caroline Aguilar, Lakeview Centennial HS 
9. Neha Madhira, Prosper HS 
10. Jalen Garrett, Lakeview Centennial HS 
 
Editorial Writing 
1. Amanda Hare, Prosper HS 
2. Paige Ruder, Prosper HS 
3. Caroline Estigoy, Ridge Point HS 
4. Summer Nguyen, Ridge Point HS 
5. Lizette Garza, ATEMS 
6. Autumn Kirkman, Ridge Point HS 
7. Haley Stack, Prosper HS 
8. Emily Payne, McAllen Memorial HS 
9. Keila Rubealcaba, Lakeview Centennial HS 
10. Natalie Taylor, Lakeview Centennial HS 
 
Feature Writing 
1. Emily Truong, Stratford HS 
2. McKenna Tanner, Stratford HS 
3. Francheska Canlas, Alief Kerr HS 
4. Natalie Taylor, Lakeview Centennial HS 
5. Isabella Abraham, Prosper HS 
6. Paige Ruder, Prosper HS 
7. Summer Nguyen, Ridge Point HS 
8. Ryan Stanley, Prosper HS 
9. Kennedy Wyles, Prosper HS 
10. Ana Arrendondo, Prosper HS 
 
Headline Writing 
1. Amanda Hare, Prosper HS 
2. Robin Eddy, McAllen Memorial HS 
3. Summer Nguyen, Ridge Point HS 
4. Isabella Abraham, Prosper HS 
5. Carlene Estigoy, Ridge Point HS 
6. Quinn Sullivan, McAllen Memorial HS 



7. Avery Stites, McAllen Memorial HS 
8. Haley Mederios, Prosper HS 
9. Ana Arrendondo, Prosper HS 
10. Gabriella Winans, Prosper HS 
 
News Writing 
1. Isabella Abraham, Prosper HS 
2. Neha Madhira, Prosper HS 
3. McKenna Tanner, Stratford HS 
4. Kennedy Wyles, Prosper HS 
5. Ana Arrendondo, Prosper HS 
6. Haley Mederios, Prosper HS 
7. Summer Nguyen, Ridge Point HS 
8. Quinn Sullivan, McAllen Memorial HS 
9. Natalie Taylor, Lakeview Centennial HS 
10. Victoria Velasco, McAllen Memorial HS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


